Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   equipsales@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
Options (available at time of purchase only)
Designer Colors – Non-standard colors are non-returnable –
cWarm Red cBlack (standard) cGray Granite   cWhite Granite

DRAWING NUMBER
10-02-895
REV
1
Released SCALE: 0.250 PROJ: 986001 SHEET 1  OF 2- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
1 RELEASED ECO.#21612 4-18-11 KDV WEM
RV DESCRIPTION DATE ENG RB
RELEASE AND REVISION HISTORY CK:
MODEL WIDTH "W" [MM] VOLTS WATTS AMPS
NLL-30 30" [762] 120 11 .09
NLL-36 36" [914] 120 11 .09
NLL-42 42" [1067] 120 14 .12
NLL-48 48" [1219] 120 14 .12
NLL-54 54" [1372] 120 19 .16
NLL-60 60" [1524] 120 19 .16
WIRING DIAGRAM 10-01-840
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
POWDERCOATED
STAINLESS